
 
** Coursework in blue meet the general education and graduation requirements.  *Coursework in red notes additional coursework required for the nursing major. 

 FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER  
Level I Semester 1 Courses  Credit  Semester 2 Courses  Credit  

College Composition I: Critical Reading & Source-Based 
Writing 
Intro to Speech Communication 
Practical Microbiology  
The World of Chemistry OR Mathematics: A Human 
Endeavor (MAT 1160G) 
Pathways: Health and Human Services 
Medical Terminology  

 
Milestone:  

First semester at EIU; Pre-nursing declared 
 

ENG 1001G 
 
CMN 1310G 
BIO 1004G 
CHM 1040G 
 
NUR 1511 
NUR 2613 
 

3 
 

3 
3 
4 

 
1 
3 
 

 (17) 

College Composition II: Argument & Critical Inquiry 
Introductory Psychology OR Intro to Sociology 
(SOC1838G) 
Mathematics: A Human Endeavor OR The World of 
Chemistry (CHM 1040G) 
Anatomy & Physiology I 
Lifespan Human Development OR Nutrition (NTR 2100) 

 
Milestone:  

Apply to BSN by March 1 
Acceptance decision by July 1 

 

ENG 1002G 
PSY 1879G 
 
MAT 1160G 
 
BIO 2210 
HSL 1800 
 

3 
3 
 
3 

 
4 
3 
 

 (16) 

Level II Semester 3 Courses  Credit  Semester 4 Courses  Credit  

ELECTIVE (Humanities/Fine Arts)  
ELECTIVE (Humanities/Fine Arts)  
Introductory Sociology OR Intro Psychology (PSY 
1879G) 
Anatomy & Physiology II 
Personal Nutrition OR Lifespan Human Development 
(HSL 1800) 
Transition to Nursing 

Milestone: 
First semester as admitted Nursing student, pre-

requisite courses 
 

Variable 
Variable 
SOC 1838G 
 
BIO  2220 
NTR 2100 
 
NUR 2525    

3 
3 
3 
 

4 
3 
 

1 
 
 

(17) 

Pathophysiologic Concepts I 
Therapeutic Pharmacology I  
Health Assessment Across the Lifespan  
Introduction to Health and Illness Concepts in Nursing 
Health Citizenship 
 

Milestone: 
Second semester as admitted Nursing student; first 

courses in discipline 
 
 

NUR 2612 
NUR 2712 
NUR 2822 
NUR 2823 
PUBH 2200G 
 
 

2 
2 
4 
4 
3 
 

 (15) 

Level III  Semester 5 Courses  Credit  Semester 6 Courses  Credit  

Professional Development in Nursing I 
Pathophysiologic Concepts II 
Therapeutic Pharmacology II 
Foundations of Nursing Practice 
Statistics for Evidence Practice 

Milestone: 
First clinical rotations; 
White Coat Ceremony! 

 

NUR 3413 
NUR 3612 
NUR 3712 
NUR 3835 
NUR 3100 
 

3 
2 
2 
5 
3 
 

(15) 

Professional Development in Nursing II  
Using Evidence to Guide Practice in Nursing  
Concepts of Mental and Behavioral Health  
Management of Health and Illness in Diverse Populations I  
 
 

NUR 3513 
NUR 3813 
NUR 3833 
NUR 3836 
 

3 
3 
3 
6 
 

(15) 

Level IV  Semester 7 Courses  Credit  Semester 8 Courses  Credit  
Professional Development in Nursing III 
Management of Health and Illness in Diverse Populations 
II 
Population-based Health Care in Nursing 
Humanities Elective 

NUR 4413 
NUR 4636 
 
NUR 4535 
Variable 
 
 

      3 
6 
 

5 
3 
 

(17) 

Transition to Professional Practice 
Management of Advanced Concepts in Complex Nursing 
Practice  
Health Care Systems 
Teaching and Learning in Nursing: A Capstone Course  
 

Milestone: 
Graduation and Pinning Ceremony! 

 

NUR 4513 
NUR 4735 
 
NUR 4412 
NUR 4355 
 

3 
5 
 
2 
3 
 

(13) 



      
 


