FALL SEMESTER				SPRING SEMESTER		
Level I	Semester 1 Courses		Credit	Semester 2 Courses		Credit
	College Composition I: Critical Reading & Source-Based Writing	ENG 1001G	3	College Composition II: Argument & Critical Inquiry Introductory Psychology OR Intro to Sociology	ENG 1002G PSY 1879G	3 3
	Intro to Speech Communication Practical Microbiology The World of Chemistry OR Mathematics: A Human	CMN 1310G BIO 1004G CHM 1040G	3 3 4	(SOC1838G) Mathematics: A Human Endeavor OR The World of Chemistry (CHM 1040G)	MAT 1160G	3
	Endeavor (MAT 1160G) Pathways: Health and Human Services	NUR 1511	4	Anatomy & Physiology I Lifespan Human Development OR Nutrition (NTR 2100)	BIO 2210 HSL 1800	4
	Medical Terminology	NUR 2613	3	Milestone:	11512 1000	(16)
	Milestone: First semester at EIU; Pre-nursing declared		(17)	Apply to BSN by March 1 Acceptance decision by July 1		(10)
Level II	Semester 3 Courses		Credit	Semester 4 Courses		Credit
	ELECTIVE (Humanities/Fine Arts) ELECTIVE (Humanities/Fine Arts) Introductory Sociology OR Intro Psychology (PSY 1879G) Anatomy & Physiology II Personal Nutrition OR Lifespan Human Development (HSL 1800)	Variable Variable SOC 1838G BIO 2220 NTR 2100	3 3 3 4 3	Pathophysiologic Concepts I Therapeutic Pharmacology I Health Assessment Across the Lifespan Introduction to Health and Illness Concepts in Nursing Health Citizenship Milestone:	NUR 2612 NUR 2712 NUR 2822 NUR 2823 PUBH 2200G	2 2 4 3 (15)
	Transition to Nursing Milestone: First semester as admitted Nursing student, pre- requisite courses Semester 5 Courses	NUR 2525	1 (17) Credit	Second semester as admitted Nursing student; first courses in discipline Semester 6 Courses		Credit
	Professional Development in Nursing I Pathophysiologic Concepts II Therapeutic Pharmacology II Foundations of Nursing Practice Statistics for Evidence Practice Milestone: First clinical rotations; White Coat Ceremony!	NUR 3413 NUR 3612 NUR 3712 NUR 3835 NUR 3100	3 2 5 3 (15)	Professional Development in Nursing II Using Evidence to Guide Practice in Nursing Concepts of Mental and Behavioral Health Management of Health and Illness in Diverse Populations I	NUR 3513 NUR 3813 NUR 3833 NUR 3836	3 3 6 (15)
Level IV	Semester 7 Courses		Credit	Semester 8 Courses		Credit
	Professional Development in Nursing III Management of Health and Illness in Diverse Populations II Population-based Health Care in Nursing Humanities Elective	NUR 4413 NUR 4636 NUR 4535 Variable	3 6 5 3	Transition to Professional Practice Management of Advanced Concepts in Complex Nursing Practice Health Care Systems Teaching and Learning in Nursing: A Capstone Course	NUR 4513 NUR 4735 NUR 4412 NUR 4355	3 5 2 3
			(17)	Milestone: Graduation and Pinning Ceremony!		(13)

** Coursework in blue meet the general education and graduation requirements. *Coursework in red notes additional coursework required for the nursing major.